
 

Catholic Masses for Those in Recovery are an opportunity for people                  
to come together in faith to seek God’s loving kindness and grace,                     

with special prayer intentions for those in recovery  

 St. Matthias Ministry 
The Roman Catholic Diocese of Providence, Catholic Charities & Social Ministry  

Catholic Masses 

For Recovery  

For information regarding the Masses for Recovery at St. Anthony Church, contact:                                  
Deacon John Silvia at 401-683-1343, ext. 208  /  email: deaconjohn@jsilvia.com  

                                                                                                                  

Regarding the Masses for Recovery at St. Mary of the Bay Church, contact:                                                    
Fr. Joseph Upton at 401-245-7000, ext. 11  /  email: fatherupton@gmail.com 

                

 Regarding the Masses for Recovery at St. James Chapel, contact:                                                 
 Fr. Paul Desmarais at 401-364-7214  /  email: secretary@stmjparish.org  

Schedule for 2025  

                         If you or loved ones are struggling with                                                               
 drugs, alcohol, addictions, mental distress, or support folks                                                   
who suffer from the effects of these issues, we encourage you to attend                     
                                                                              

  ______________________________________________________________________________________________________      

                     St. Anthony Church  
           2836 E. Main Rd, Portsmouth, RI   
        Saturday, January 25, 2025….... 4:00 p.m. 
        Saturday,  April 26, 2025……......4:00 p.m. 
        Saturday, July 26, 2025………... 4:00 p.m. 
        Saturday, October 25, 2025….....4:00 p.m. 

Sunday, January 12, 2025……......6:00 p.m.                  
Sunday, February 23, 2025 .......…6:00 p.m.     
Sunday, March 23, 2025 ……...….6:00 p.m.                 
Sunday, April 13, 2025….……..….6:00 p.m.               
Sunday, May 18, 2025………...….6:00 p.m. 
Sunday, June 22, 2025.….…..…..6:00 p.m.                   

St James Chapel                                                                                                     
2079 Matunuck School House Rd, Charlestown. RI                                                            

                                                                                                                    

The first Sunday of each month, October 2025 through June 2026, at 1:00 p.m.  

St. Mary of the Bay                                              
645 Main St., Warren, RI  

Sunday, July 20, 2025  …..........…6:00 p.m.     
Sunday, August 17, 2025.……......6:00 p.m.      
Sunday, September 21, 2025..…..6:00 p.m.     
Sunday, October 19, 2025………..6:00 p.m.                     
Sunday, November 16, 2025.........6:00 p.m. 
Sunday, December 14, 2025….....6:00 p.m.  


